1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

DIVISION

3D Modeling
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Animation

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 11~12

Audio Production

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

FIRST NAME

Rishik
Anay
Ananyaa

Akash
Tvisha
Manav

Aadi
Rathna

Sri Eesha
Siddhanth

Anvith
Sanjit
Saishree

Saisha
Baani
Avyan

Arya
Harinni
Kaviya

Joel
Leon
Tanisha

Sneha

Siddharth
Aayush
Joshua

Wesley
Manasvi
Sai Shruthika

LAST NAME

Mudigonda
Rajankar
Vinoth

Padmarajan
Papineni
Jain

Shah
Malapati
Datla
Lakshmisha

Bekal
Hajgude
Patnaik

Hajgude
Khanuja
Yeluguri

Raju
Vijayanand
Gowrishankar

Thomas
Schultz
Gowda

Gupta

Kare
Jerath
Kooy

Boyette
Kondamudi
Prasath

STUDENT'S SCHOOL

Big Creek
Big Creek
Kelly Mill

Lakeside
Sawnee
Midway

Riverwatch
Otwell
Otwell
Forsyth Virtual Academy

Alliance Academy
Lambert
South Forsyth High

Daves Creek
Vickery Creek ES
Daves Creek

Forsyth Virtual Academy
Whitlow
Brandywine

Desana
Other (not listed here)
Piney Grove

Denmark

Daves Creek
Daves Creek
Other (not listed here)

Little Mill
Shiloh Point
Daves Creek



1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Grades 07~08
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12

Device Modification

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Digi Game Design

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12

Riya

Sai
Harikesh
Arnav

Aabid

Tanishi
SASHREEK

Pravir
Vamsi
Goutamraaj

Ayaan
Tanmay
Aarush

Reyansh
Shanthanav
Arjun

Angad
Rishab
Thanishkka

Nishchai
Pranav
Havish

Jonathan
Taha
Shriya
Aditi
Nitya

Digital Photo Production

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Greta
Misha

Shah

Vallepu
Tambareni
Singh

Quraishi

Srivastava
Raghupatruni

brahmbhatt
Yella
Rajkumar

Quraishi
Srivastava
Kute

Bajjuri
Moorthy
Ramesh

Singh
Alagharu
Vijayabaskar

Chawla
Moorthy
Paramatmuni

Hardy
Tas
Rasale
Chiluguri
Yamjala

Kazlauskas
Patel

Piney Grove

Alliance Academy for Innov
South Forsyth High
West Forsyth

Lambert

Sawnee
Shiloh Point

Johns Creek
Vickery Creek Middle
Lakeside

South Forsyth Middle
Liberty
Piney Grove

Daves Creek
Johns Creek
Shiloh Point

Johns Creek
Riverwatch
Daves Creek

Riverwatch
Riverwatch
Forsyth Virtual Academy

Alliance Academy for Innov
Alliance Academy for Innov
Alliance Academy for Innov
Alliance Academy for Innov
Alliance Academy for Innov

Whitlow
Big Creek



3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Grades 03~04 Alexis
Braelyn
Grades 05~06 Shreeya
Grades 05~06 Joey
Grades 05~06 Shashwat
Grades 07~08 Navya
Grades 07~08 Akshaaya
Grades 09~10 Asha
Grades 09~10 Aneesha
Grades 09~10 Saanvi

Graphic Design

Grades 03~04 Kaylee
Grades 03~04 Colton
Grades 03~04 Evan
Grades 03~04 Tristan
Grades 03~04 Nihira
Grades 03~04 Jayasri
Grades 05~06 Akshara
Grades 05~06 Charley
Grades 05~06 Reema
Grades 07~08 Manya
Grades 07~08 Savannah
Grades 07~08 Benjamin
Grades 09~10 Shreya
Grades 11~12 Nysa
Grades 11~12 Maryann

Internet Applications

Grades 03~04 Palak
Grades 03~04 Sharmin
Grades 03~04 Aadhya
Grades 05~06 Arjun
Grades 05~06 Samvid
Grades 05~06 Aarav

Kempisty
Taylor

Aravind
Musolino
Balamurali

Joshi
Dhandapani

Goddu
Rayalla
Kankipati

Avitable
Badey
Moffitt
Skinner
Vitkar
Mahashankar

Ramiji
Harbinson
Bhome

Jonnalagadda
Patelczyk
Hamann

Lakshmisha

Dharan
Garrido-Beltran

Jaiswal
Sahul Hameed
Guntupalli

Gulati
Konchada
Narayan

Whitlow
Whitlow

Lakeside
Other (not listed here)
South Forsyth Middle

South Forsyth Middle
South Forsyth Middle

Alliance Academy for Innov
South Forsyth High
South Forsyth High

Other (not listed here)
Other (not listed here)
Other (not listed here)
Other (not listed here)
Settles Bridge
Settles Bridge

Mashburn
Haw Creek
Big Creek

Forsyth Virtual Academy
Other (not listed here)
Other (not listed here)

Forsyth Virtual Academy

Denmark
Alliance Academy for Innov

Daves Creek
Whitlow
Vickery Creek Elementary

Sharon
Riverwatch
Forsyth Virtual Academy



1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12

Mobile Apps
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12

Multimedia Apps

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Hadicha

Advaith
Huseyin
Sathvik

Divesh

David

Saurav
Thaman
Siri
Chaitya

Pranaya
Pranav
Afsheen

Aarav
Kapil
Siddharth
Navadeep

Megha
Vihaan
Aryan

Ameya

Nithya
Ananya
Hasini

Animita
Anushka
Neel

Jordin
Barath
Ananya

Khurram

Nidumukkala
Cokavci
Shivaram
Gupta

Nuthakki

Duggirala
Kotla
Yekkirala
Kunchipudi

Kolla
Duggirala
Shaik

Patel
Nilagiri
Edupalli
Budda

Goddu
Kesharwani
Kumar

Jadhav

Kota
Bhide
Chaganti

Dutta
Khivasara
Kandi

Rhem
Rajesh
Rajankar

Desana

Alliance Academy for Innov
Denmark

Alliance Academy for Innov
Alliance Academy for Innov

Alliance Academy for Innov

Johns Creek
Settles Bridge
Whitlow
Whitlow

Sawnee
Johns Creek
Other (not listed here)

Riverwatch
Riverwatch
Riverwatch
Riverwatch

Alliance Academy for Innov
Forsyth Virtual Academy
Forsyth Virtual Academy

Denmark

Haw Creek
Brandywine
Haw Creek

Sawnee
South Forsyth Middle
Whitlow

Other (not listed here)
Piney Grove
Piney Grove



1st
2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd tie
2nd tie
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12

Productivity Design

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 11~12

Navnita Krishna
Sanay

Bavisha
Maxwell
Aron

Jonathan

Sripushkar

Programming Challenge

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12
Grades 11~12

Project Programming

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Shrey
Aarav
Barath

Aidan
Megha
Vineeth

Ameya
Sripushkar
Bavisha

Vikhyat
Akshaj
Arnav
Srijan

Kruthika
Kevin
Pranav
Soham

Shishir
Vedant
Kevin

Anant
Sheil

Naveen Snitha
Shajith

Rajesh

Halsey
Estrada
Naile

Julapally

Agarwal
Patel
Rajesh

Wang
Goddu
Sendilraj

Jadhav
Julapally
Rajesh

Konchada
Nemilikonda
Bhasker
Kankipati

Mada
Lee
Suresh
Singhal

Rajendran
Mehta
Lu

Gautam
Dharan

Denmark
Lambert

Denmark

Other (not listed here)
Other (not listed here)
Homeschool

Lambert

South Forsyth Middle
Riverwatch

Piney Grove

South Forsyth High

Alliance Academy for Innov

Lambert

Denmark
Lambert
Denmark

Johns Creek
Daves Creek
Daves Creek
Daves Creek

Desana
Johns Creek
Whitlow
Midway

Piney Grove
South Forsyth Middle
Riverwatch

South Forsyth High
Denmark



3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Grades 11~12

Robotics

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Video Production

Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04
Grades 03~04

Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06
Grades 05~06

Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08
Grades 07~08

Grades 09~10
Grades 09~10

Ankit
Bhavya

Siddhi

Eshaan
Dan
Shashank
Vikram
Vibhi

Hunter
Nartana
Vikram

Vivek
Tarun

Rashmitha
Kaveesh
Aakarsha

Ayden
Andrew
Akshita

Shreyas
Avery
Sheravaty

Hari
Sri

Chandra
Siva

Chitgopkar

Prashar
Zinchenko
Samrajyam
Venkiteswaran
Jain

Nobile
Tamilchelvan
Nadkarni

Venigalla
Kari

Rajesh Prabhu
Karthikeyan
gangaraju

Stanley
Yarber
Sholinghur Swamynathan

Kambhampati
Anderson
Vijay

Mudigonda
Varanasi

Denmark
Alliance Academy for Innov

South Forsyth High

Haw Creek
Haw Creek
Whitlow
Whitlow
Daves Creek

Other (not listed here)
Shiloh Point
Piney Grove

Desana
Riverwatch

Whitlow
Brandywine
Whitlow

Sawnee
Coal Mountain
Whitlow

Desana
Other (not listed here)
Piney Grove

Lambert
South Forsyth High





















